64,0 mm
23,0 mm
15,0 mm
Type LP650x/xx
69,0 mm
40,0 mm
Type LP900x
12,0 mm
8 mm
8 mm
44,50 mm
23,0 mm
15,0 mm
Type LP450x/xx
Type LP450x/AN Type LP450x/AG
Type LP650x/AN Type LP650x/AB
Type LP900x
Type LLO
Type LP900x
Technical Data
LEDSTEP:
LEDLINE:
Order Code:
Ledstep : Ledline:
Available in:
AN
AG
: alu anodised
: alu gold anodised
Available in :
AN
AG
AB
: alu anodised
: alu gold anodised
: alu brown anodised
Available in:
AB: alu brown anodised
LP450RAN12/580 LLR12/580
Type
LP450
LP650
LP900
Type
LL
Length
required length in mm
(here 580mm)
Length
required length in mm
(here 580mm)
Anodisem type
AN= alu
AG= alu gold
AB= alu brown
Voltage
12= 12 Volt AC/DC
24= 24 Volt AC/DC
Voltage
12= 12 Volt AC/DC
24= 24 Volt AC/DC
Colour
R= red
G= green
O= orange
W= white
B= blue
LED
colour
R= red
G= green
O= orange
W= white
B= blue
L SED TEP